
Deodorant

Body Care

Face Care

Normal to Dry Skin

Normal to Oily Skin

Deodorant 
	
Refill

Mini

30 ml
75 ml
25 gr
70 gr

6 gr

8.00
15.00

6.50
13.00

3.00

Body wash
Travel
Refill

Body oil
Travel
Refill

Body cream
Travel

Body scrub

Hand cream
Travel

Hand wash
Refill

Hand soap

Hand lotion

Foot balm

Foot deo

200 ml
50 ml

500 ml

200 ml
50 ml

500 ml

200 ml
50 ml

150 ml

200 ml
50 ml

240 ml
500 ml

200 ml

200 ml

100 ml

60 gr

15.00
5.00

27.50

15.00
5.00

27.50

15.00
5.00

15.00

15.00
8.00

8.00
15.00

8.00

12.50

10.00

10.00

Lip Care
Lipbalm
Potje

6 ml
10 ml

6.50
6.50

Face wash
Travel
Refill

Face mist
Travel
Refill

Face oil
Travel
Refill

Face cream
Travel

Face wash
Travel
Refill

Face mist
Travel
Refill

Face cream
Travel

150 ml
50 ml

300 ml

100 ml
30 ml

200 ml

30 ml
5 ml

60 ml

50 ml
10 ml

150 ml
50 ml

300 ml

100 ml
30 ml

200 ml

50 ml
10 ml

15.00
6.00

25.00

16.50
6.00

25.00

22.50
4.00

32.50

21.50
5.00

15.00
6.00

25.00

15.00
6.00

25.00

20.00
5.00

Hair CareSun Care
Shampoo
Travel

Conditioner
Travel

Sun cream SPF 30 
Travel

Aftersun
Travel

200 ml
50 ml

200 ml
50 ml

150 ml
50 ml

200 ml
50 ml

15.00
5.00

17.00
5.00

23.50
10.00

13.00
5.00

PRIJSLIJST
O F F I C I A L  P A R T N E R  V A N  L O V E L I

2 3 1 1 P L V 1 8 P

Eye serum	

Face scrub
Travel

Face mask
Travel

Micellar water

15 ml

50 ml
10 ml

50 ml
10 ml

50ml
150 ml

20.00

15.00
4.00

17.50
4.00

6.00
15.00



Deodorant
Deodorant 
	
Refill

Mini

30 ml
75 ml
25 gr
70 gr

6 gr

8.00
15.00

6.50
13.00

3.00

PRIJSLIJST
R E B E L  C A R E

2 3 1 1 P L R V 1 8 P

Face Care

Lip Care
Body Care

Face wash
Refill
 
Face cream

Lipbalm
Body wash
Refill

150 ml
300 ml

50 ml

6 ml
200 ml
500 ml

15.00
25.00

17.00

6.50
15.00
27.50


