

PRIJSLIJST

OFFICIAL PARTNER VAN LOVELI

Deodorant

Deodorant	30 ml	8.00
	75 ml	15.00
Refill	25 gr	6.50
	70 gr	13.00
Mini	6 gr	3.00

Body Care

Body wash	200 ml	15.00
Travel	50 ml	5.00
Refill	500 ml	27.50
Body oil	200 ml	15.00
Travel	50 ml	5.00
Refill	500 ml	27.50
Body cream	200 ml	15.00
Travel	50 ml	5.00
Body scrub	150 ml	15.00
Hand cream	200 ml	15.00
Travel	50 ml	8.00
Hand wash	240 ml	8.00
Refill	500 ml	15.00
Hand soap	200 ml	8.00
Hand lotion	200 ml	12.50
Foot balm	100 ml	10.00
Foot deo	60 gr	10.00

Lip Care

Lipbalm	6 ml	6.50
Potje	10 ml	6.50

Sun Care

Sun cream SPF 30	150 ml	23.50
Travel	50 ml	10.00
Aftersun	200 ml	13.00
Travel	50 ml	5.00

Face Care

Eye serum	15 ml	20.00
Face scrub	50 ml	15.00
Travel	10 ml	4.00
Face mask	50 ml	17.50
Travel	10 ml	4.00
Micellar water	50ml	6.00
	150 ml	15.00

Normal to Dry Skin

Face wash	150 ml	15.00
Travel	50 ml	6.00
Refill	300 ml	25.00
Face mist	100 ml	16.50
Travel	30 ml	6.00
Refill	200 ml	25.00
Face oil	30 ml	22.50
Travel	5 ml	4.00
Refill	60 ml	32.50
Face cream	50 ml	21.50
Travel	10 ml	5.00

Normal to Oily Skin

Face wash	150 ml	15.00
Travel	50 ml	6.00
Refill	300 ml	25.00
Face mist	100 ml	15.00
Travel	30 ml	6.00
Refill	200 ml	25.00
Face cream	50 ml	20.00
Travel	10 ml	5.00

Hair Care

Shampoo	200 ml	15.00
Travel	50 ml	5.00
Conditioner	200 ml	17.00
Travel	50 ml	5.00



PRIJSLIJST

REBEL CARE

Deodorant

Deodorant	30 ml	8.00
	75 ml	15.00
Refill	25 gr	6.50
	70 gr	13.00
Mini	6 gr	3.00

Face Care

Face wash	150 ml	15.00
Refill	300 ml	25.00
Face cream	50 ml	17.00

Lip Care

Lipbalm	6 ml	6.50
---------	------	------

Body Care

Body wash	200 ml	15.00
Refill	500 ml	27.50

